
LATIN FUSION MENU

Price/Half Tray

Pollo Guisado $120 $240

Pollo Al Horno

Pollo Con Champinones

Chicken w/ Peppers

$100

$120

$100

$100

$150

$140

$200

$240

$200

$200

$300

$280Spanish Style Pork Chops (Chuletas)

Carne Guisada (Beef Stew)

Sides

White Rice

Yellow Rice

Arroz Con Gandules

Black Beans

Red Kidney Beans

$75

$75

$100

$75

$75

$150

$150

$200

$150

$150

Roasted Potatoes

Potato Salad

Macaroni Salad

$75

$75

$75

$150

$150

$150

Grilled Flank Steak

Pernil (Roasted Pork)

$140 $280

Price/Full Tray


