

	Price/Half Tray	Price/Full Tray
Pollo Guisado	\$120	\$240
Pollo Al Horno	\$100	\$200
Pollo Con Champinones	\$120	\$240
Chicken w/ Peppers	\$100	\$200
Pernil (Roasted Pork)	\$100	\$200
Grilled Flank Steak	\$150	\$300
Spanish Style Pork Chops (Chuletas)	\$140	\$280
Carne Guisada (Beef Stew)	\$140	\$280

Sides

Macaroni Salad

White Rice	\$75	\$150
Yellow Rice	\$75	\$150
Arroz Con Gandules	\$100	\$200
Black Beans	\$75	\$150
Red Kidney Beans	\$75	\$150
Roasted Potatoes	\$75	\$150
Potato Salad	\$75	\$150
		-

\$75



- **6** 914-246-0080
- artedecatering@gmail.com

www.artedecatering.com

@artedecatering

\$150